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Filter ulja

Kategorija: Filter za ulje
Sifra proizvoda: BS1457429152
Bar kod: 3165141238013

Cena: 1.243,94 RSD

SPECIFIKACIJA

Osnovne informacije

Kategorija
Kvalitet
Proizvodja¢
Izvedba filtera
Odeljenje prodaje
Precnik 1 [mm]
Precnik 2 [mm]
Spoljasnji precnik [mm]
Visina (mm)
Visina 1 (mm)
Vrsta

Tezina

Filter za ulje
Q

BOSCH
Filter ulozak
pakovanje: 1 kom
34

66500

70,1

195

185

Filter za ulje

1259
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